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exas|waxssAnl R4 k- -1 1B A FH Be
1 |R58.7 |EHE |3E—#H)—28(20245E4H18~68188) 3334 -3334
2 |R64.1 [AHBAR|EEBAISAKBEE] 3520 -6,854
3 [R64.1 |AHBARIZEBATEFR—bHOHAUDLTLAERIEDKRE] 2,200 -9,054
4 |R6.4.1 |EHBAR|EEBAIRLEIBALIVNSDEEME L] 1,650{ -10,704
5 |R64.1 |EHBAR|BEBAI RSO L-T(FU\—H—RERBRIED— &Iz T] 1,650| -12,354
6 [R641 [ANBARIBEEBBEBAICAMSOMBRIEDSFUA] 2,310 -14,664
7 |[R64.1 |ANBAR|ZEBRATBSEEHSIILOALV=0IZ] 2,310{ -16974
8 |R6.4.1 |EHBMAR|EEBBAIA -0 0EUEHE] 3,300| -20,274
9 |R64.1 |[ANBAR ERBEAINHRHBEIE 1158845 ~E1164%E32 9,600 -29.874
10 [R644 |FHEER |BAKEBELAMBERRZTALSN(EE) 68,840| -98,714
11 [R6.4.7 |AHBAR|EEBAICAISOMAEE -BREAD] 2,200 -100,914
R6.4.10 B #5551 E45,000x6 8 X8 A 2,160,000 2,059,086
12 |R6A.11 |AMMAR | EEMATDE Lk R ERL] 2,800/ 2,056,286
13 |[R6.4.16 |ARMAR T BAKEHE] (2024548 ~202543 1) iry 33,000 2,023,286
14 [R6.4.16 |ARBAE|[BESv—FIL]1(2024548 ~20254E3 8 ) sk 33,000{ 1,990,286
15 |R6.4.17 |AXRAR |[EELEAL] (202451 B ~20244E3 8 ) 1\wHF 23— T 13,530| 1,976,756
16 |R6.4.19 |EBLER | SCLER_HB=—21—RXE1688 EIRE 94,5341 1,882,222
17 |R6.4.19 |LEEEER | SCLERX -HR-21—XE168E FHEHK 26,460| 1,855,762
18 |R6.4.22 | AHBAR | FHIBAKREBERE] (2024FEF 8 ~202555) By 5,720| 1,850,042
19 IR6.4.22 |AXBAR | BHITH /AT R1(202454B 8 ~2025%3 8 ) iy 14,256 1,835,786
20 |R6.4.25 |AHBAR | EEBAIVL 5 T7S—DBREZIE] 3,080| 1,832,706
21 |R64.30 |AHBAR | BERBAIBAFES I+—SLJELTOESR] 1,980] 1,830,726
22 |[R652 |AHBAR EERBAMNMEAXZTERER S288] 3,960| 1,826,766
23 |R652 |EHBAR BEBAMBLBREAMN] 2,200| 1,824,566
24 |R65.2 |EHBAR BERAIDXEBAROERLLS] 2,750] 1,821,816
25 |[R65.2 |[AHBAR|IZEBAINENZERREREDNIV] 1,815( 1,820,001
26 |R6.5.2 |AHMAR | BEBAITSALO—DUNT-HLBELEEBT A BEDYYAL] 3,300( 1,816,701
27 |R65.2 |[AHBAR|EEBATRHMENISAMETII0-A KT EEELSENT ] 1,540} 1,815,161
28 |[R6.58 |ANBABR|EBBAITOILMELBEK] 1,650( 1,813,511
29 |R658 |AHMAR|BEBAISELAEFLIVYORE] 2,860/ 1,810,651
30 |R658 |AHBAR I EEBATFTF—A4THOHEFS] 2,090{ 1,808,561
31 |[R6.58 |AHBAR|EEBAIBATEDYA] 1,650| 1,806,911
32 |R6.5.14 |KEBMEEEE | HAfE— 21— X[ FEEENI4]NRIHE 80,850| 1,726,061
33 |R6.5.15 |AMBAR | EEBAIBAHRETHITHAEIL] 3,080/ 1,722,981
34 |[R6.5.16 |ANBAR|EERAIRRHSOBRE LA BA 3,300{ 1,719,681
35 |R6.5.18 |ILBILEER |AD(F=a1—R & _LE#A4 10004 3,960] 1,715,721
36 |R6.6.5 |ANBAR BEBAITERREREOHEREER] 2,200( 1,713,521
37 |[R6.65 |AHMAR|EEBAIETERMENUETHE—RELODXTR K- KENHSE] 1,300} 1,712,221
38 |R6.6.5 |AHBAR|EBBAIESLS7ORMETILEIZAMN] 7,150{ 1,705,071
39 |R66.6 |EHE |[aF—EHAE(2024F48%) 21,895| 1,683,176
40 |R6.6.7 |AHMAR | EEBAMMEEKOER] 2,420| 1,680,756
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41 |R66.7 |[AHBAER|ZEBATHEISHELIMTIESEME] 2,640| 1,678,116
42 |R6.6.8 |AHBAR|ZEEBAITATUN\—A—FOTRER 188 b2/ 4,565| 1,673,551
43 |R66.9 |BHMEE [(MABEWRSIAOBLHROEBEBEISNES) 116,300| 1,557,251
44 |R66.14 |EHBAR|ATIEERER 20245485 1,300| 1,555,951
45 |R6.6.14 |AXMAE | A TIBE£EE 20245588 1,300| 1,554,651
46 |R6.6.17 |ANBAR (EERATBHREEBEHRTHLLGLV-5HIZ] 1,980] 1,552,671
47 |R6.6.19 |EHNBAR | EEBATBEAEE THET A B4 Htho M 5,170{ 1,547,501
48 |R6.6.23 |AHBAR|EEBATEALNTHEIT A DXV 2 5,940| 1,541,561
49 |[R6.6.26 |FHMEE (MAEMBHELSIADBLERAOHAREMKISIGEHR) 138,240/ 1,403,321
50 |R6.6.26 |AHMAR | EHEMATIADEEE oM 6,490| 1,396,831
51 |R6.6.29 |EHBAR | SEBMAIZMEIOS ABROLBLEWV REELE I OFELE] 1,870( 1,394,961
52 |R6.6.29 |AHBAR | ZEBAINTFERAHEDELLRY 1,760| 1,393,201
53 |R6.6.30 |AHBAR|EEBBATA—\—Y—XLBRR] 990] 1,392,211
54 |R6.7.3 |AHBAR|(EEBAMESHHSE2XZ5ITJOvsFz—L B g aiEsr7l 990 1,391,221
55 |R6.7.3 |AHBAR|EEBANSENOEZDSTEIW ] 11 3,740 1,387,481
56 |R6.7.3 |EHE |aE—BAHARAIx25E) 12,320/ 1,375,161
57 |R6.7.6 |AHBAR|EBBAIELEANESHOLFIERE] 2,200( 1,372,961
58 |R6.7.8 |EHE |aF—ERAR(2024584%) 42,434| 1,330,527
59 |[R6.7.8 |AHBAR|EEBAIEEZRICLIHOEERAIE] 2,200| 1,328,327
60 [R6.7.10 |AHMAR |EAEEHUESRH (2024548 ~6A) 13,530( 1,314,797
61 |[R6.7.11 [AHMAR|EERAIVINBERKL A A 4,125] 1,310,672
62 [R6.7.11 |AHBAR|EBRAITBLRAADOB K IMOBE] 1,980| 1,308,692
63 |R6.7.11 |EHBAR BEBATE OV x B b1/ 4,400] 1,304,292
64 |[R6.7.13 |AHMAR | EERBANEIS 1 — T HEM RGBS 2,750] 1,301,542
65 |R6.7.16 |AHBAR | ZERAMMABHICHS TR0 HEROEHE] 3,850| 1,297,692
66 [R6.7.20 |AHBAR|EERAITREBED-HOBAKHE] 1,650 1,296,042
67 |R6.7.22 |AHBAE|[MEAB AIESH 2024548 ~2025438 9,972| 1,286,070
68 |[R6.7.24 |EHBAR | EERAMEBEROH-L28MEIES] 1,980| 1,284,090
69 |[R6.7.24 |[EHBAR | EBRBAILGEHOEHAKICSDSIEHMBAEETION] 1,650} 1,282,440
70 [R6.7.24 |BHBAR | BEBAITTHRDOXEAMERL] 1,210} 1,281,230
71 |R6.7.31 |BHEE |MAEELWESTREESOENTHE (REE) (CHS) 18N (EE) 135,422} 1,145,808
72 |R68.2 |LBLEEE|ASLER_FR=1—XFE1695 ZEfHK 25,788} 1,120,020
73 |R684 |EMBAR|EEBAIBATE D AOFELBEXDER] 1,045/ 1,118,975
74 |R6.8.6 |AHBAR|EEBAIREEI(BTUAILLEAIEE] 1,980 1,116,995
75 |R6.8.6 |EBHE |[SC—ERAHQ024E685) X (EHET)ELTINLESRRLIR—Las SRy 1,650{ 1,115,345
76 |R6.8.7 |RBEEE|SLER-FTR-—21—XE1698 R 94,534) 1,020,811
77 |R68.21 |BHEE |PHTHIvF2024inBBS M (B) 43790 977,021
78 |R6.8.22 |AHEAR | EEBAMEBEROH-LEAREES 1 # 3,003} 974,018
79 |R6.8.22 |BHEE |FE16RLEBRMAER2024inKAA>S108M 10,000 964,018
80 |R6.8.23 |EHBAL [BEBATNEEE] 1,100] 962,918
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81 |R6.8.23 |AHMAL | REBAIZMAVYE AOBLERVYBIIEASOMEBELEF ] 1,980| 960,938
82 |R6.8.25 |AMBAR | EEBAMNMENGEZSZDFEXE] 1,100 959,838
83 [R6.8.25 |ANBAR|EERBAITOANBEDRH2024] 3,080 956,758
84 |R6.8.28 |AMMAR|HFIB#E(202454 8 ~ 20253 R)EESH 38,400 918,358
85 |R6.8.28 |EHFE |QE—HA# 9,856| 908,502
86 |[R6.8.28 |LBLER |BIELHEOHEIELY(ER) 133,760| 774,742
87 |[R6.8.30 |HHEE |EiEbLHTLEI ISR 6,194| 768,548
88 |R6.9.1 |AHBAR|EEBAIZRHESLARBROEAL BEELI1F 2,090 766458
89 |[R6.9.5 |AHEAR|BERAIBAER—BAIEOERGEER] 990| 765468
90 |[R6.9.5 [AHBAR|EEEATOESCGOABLEESRAOWE] 3,300] 762,168
91 |R6.9.10 |AHBAR |SEBAIBNETHEIDZY—ER LA -BEDOIERHMNEE] 1,980| 760,188
92 |R6.9.10 |EHEAR |RERAIZENSFROBEETLoAYDIZEREAKT AT/ —£5] 2,530 757,658
93 |[R6.9.15 |ANBAR | BBRBATMEERAMN BETRIRAY—EFZMLHE Y] 3,520 754,138
94 |[R6.9.19 |FHER |SHeEETEHESEETE QAMI—X)HXEBBORE ISR 102,210 651,928
95 |R6.9.20 |EHBAR |D-file (2024548 RITB~20254F38HKTE FMHY) 60,060 591,868
96 |R6.9.22 |AHBAR ZERAINELE—BAKREEHER] 1,760| 590,108
97 |R6.9.26 |AHMAR | EERAIANEEE-BAGKEN - XEEBEHEER] 1,760 588,348
98 |[R6.9.27 [EHE |EEHMHERAMOAS) 67,949 520,399
99 |R6.9.30 |EHBAE [ REBMATHEE BRI SVRTCROIH IS 1242500 KPLEEOD 8] 1,980] 518419
R6.10.10 B8N E45.000x6 8 x8A 2,160,000 2,678,419
100 |R6.10.28 |[RHMAR | E £ 154t (2024578 ~98) lHs 13,530/ 2,664,889
101 |R6.10.29 | EHE |[HEAMI—XHV, 2EE) 27,280 2,637,609
102|R6.10.30|EFHE |EEREAH(0AS) 6,474| 2,631,135
103|R6.11.3 [RHBAR | BEERAIBAGTHE 2HOBER] 2,200| 2,628,935
104 |R6.11.3 |EHBA R |EBMAIEC a8~ ANKY RESALOCIIMEREE. 075 B4, SREE. £RTAETAEMN] 1,540} 2,627,395
105|R6.11.3 |AHBAR | BEBAIBHEISHESEZHHTHEAM] 2,640| 2,624,755
106 |[R6.11.3 |AHBAR [ BEBAITRARET VI T— L ES~BRICHEREER T BDIT~] 2,860( 2,621,895
107 |R6.11.3 |AHBAR | BRERATBARFEHAR4E— 232 =T DFEMICHT-RE] 2,640| 2,619,255
108|R6.11.3 |AHBAR | EEBAEOLSROIMABIETLT—2] 1,200( 2,618,055
109 [R6.11.3 |AHBAR(ZEBATAKOXFE 2040FIZRIT-BAKBEDR AL 1,760] 2,616,295
110|R6.11.5 [ANBAR | EEBAMABLEOBRENRET—22] 3,080] 2,613,215
111 [R6I1IB|BEHBAR | ZEEBATBAKROY I T7S5—XIE] 3,080 2,610,135
112 |R611IS|EHBAR | EEBBAI Vv /7y 7S—XIBEDORESEE] 3,080| 2,607,055
113|R6.11.18| AHBAR | EEBATMEEFEZ 531 —D7 L Jth2M 8,140 2,598,915
114|R6.11.19 | AHBAR |[EERATRAR—YIC L5 REA] 1,870} 2,597,045
115|R6.11.20 | ENMAR | EEBAMM A HH2 IET30FEH-HAQESI] 1,012} 2,596,033
116 |R6.11.21 | EHMAR [EEBATH A 2T T—2) TS5 —ARIMBAEL KYOEL] 4,906] 2,591,127
117 |R6.11.22 | RHBAR | EEB A A BROFLLO ] 1,980| 2,589,147
118 |R6.11.23 | RHBAR | BEBAINERIEOEE SHEEM] 2,860| 2,586,287
119|R6.11.25|FHE |EERERAH A 13,831| 2,572,456
120 |R6.11.28 | EHBAR | EEBAIV A ThH B ILH TORUNZIESLEOBEICE-1-5] 1,980| 2,570,476
121|R6.11.28| EFHHE |HEHU—XH@GEAE) 13,640| 2,556,836
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122|R6.12.1 |ANBAE | EEBAIDMOLBATRO:-ODIT—4 T4 T ETRUAUR] 3,080} 2,553,756
1231R6.12.1 [ANBAR | ZEBAIILOTHLS | EEBLHZSDOBELLNI—H 39T ] 1,760} 2,551,996
124 [R6.125 |ANBAR|SBRBAITEAEL KOO HEIAE b2 2,992| 2,549,004
125 |R6.1217 | AHBAR | EEBATRTEI7 M OHRAB ARBEITIOE— 3] 2,640| 2,546,364
126 |[R6.12.20 [ ANBAR | EEB A A ER2 MEITD20FEH-HAOE D3] 1,012| 2,545,352
127|R6.1221|FHE |EEH—XH4EE) 13,640 2,531,712
128|R6.1224|BHE |EEHERB 289 26,446| 2,505,266
129 |R6.12.24| EBEHE | SWCLER-HHR-1—XE170- 171 EHESE #HER 14,080| 2,491,186
130 |R6.12.26 | EHERE | SKLER _HB=2—XFE170-171SHE5 HREHE 94,534/ 2,396,652
131|R7.14 |AHBAR|EBEATHALTHKBIVIL—T4%F]) 1,430| 2,395,222
132|R7.19 |EHE |aF—A#E A4 3% 9,240| 2,385,982
133 |R7.1.15 |EHBAR [ EEBAIBALZOMOITCERT S MM 6,490/ 2,379,492
134|R7.1.18 |EHBAR|EAEN BRH (20245108 ~128) 13,530] 2,365,962
135|R7.1.21 |BHE [HEHU—XH(GEARB) 13,640| 2,352,322
136 |R7.1.24 |EHE |EeHERHCGAS) 9,988| 2,342,334
137 [R7.1.28 |ANBAR|ZEBBAT 4 —DEZH 2 m 6,050| 2,336,284
138|R7.1.29 |KBEAEE |BAME -1 —RH5(FEEEN. 96 IR 80,850/ 2,255,434
139|R7.23 |AHBAE | EEBAMMEATROBAEKLENE] 2,750| 2,252,684
140|R7.2.13 |AHBAR | EEBATOFISHETLWL ! BAKTE - SHOBEKR M 7,766| 2,244,918
141 |R7.2.14 |BHBAR | EEBATEOA—RU T BRECHEREIZOLRIFS] 2,530] 2,242,388
142|R7.2.19 |EHE |HE&HU—XH(6EB) 13,640/ 2,228,748
143|R7.2.21 |EHBAR | EERATMEBELETE OV 6,490 2,222,258
144|R7.2.26 |SHE |HEBRERHCAD) 17,241| 2,205,017
145|R7.3.2 |EHBAR | EEBAMEBBR OSSR EIES 11 3,410 2,201,607
146 |[R7.3.6 |EHBABR|EEBATBEINSOETEEZRMOET] 1,980| 2,199,627
147 |R7.3.7 |EHBAR|ZEBAMGELHOLGL oM EEMHESFEER] 1,870] 2,197,757
148 |R7.3.13 |EHBAL |EEBATI0UEHELA7THERE RSB HISIRHEEESLELY] 2,750| 2,195,007
149 [R73.18 |[AHBAZ |BELE BHA (2025518 ~31) 13,530| 2,181,477
150|R7.3.18 |=HE |EE&#%U—XH(7EB) 13,640/ 2,167,837
151|R7.3.19 (AHBAR |ZEBATALLEAAEZRTTVAOA—BKOR, 30+ KBTI R 2,992| 2,164,845
152 |R7.3.21 |EBEEE A DITUAPT Z1—R20254E3A24 0 F1T 10004 K 3,960] 2,160,885
153|R7.325 |EHE |[HERERHGAS)XIAITBEENET 41,212) 2,119,673
154|R7.3.25 |EBHKE |OE—R#K A4 65 19,800( 2,099,873
155|R7.3.25 |EMBAR [ EEBATZENE F120RETHR] 3,630 2,096,243
156 |R7.3.31 |BHE |HEEFERAHGAS) X3/20~31EAS 6,705 2,089,538
& &t 4,320,000 2,230,462| 2,089,538




